
Year 8 ST2 Trial Exams and Guidance  
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 

Week B Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April 

Period 1 PE 

Drama 8W 
Science Paper 1 8J 

Geography (Miss Roach) 
CCM 8P 

Music 8B & 8D 

D&T 8J & 8K 
Drama 8D 

D&T 8A & 8C 
CCM 8D 

RS (Mrs James) 

Period 2 
Art 8B & 8D 

RS (Mrs Higgins) 
Maths (calculator) 

Spanish 8C 

 
Geography (Mrs Rowley) 

Music 8A 
RS Mrs James 

 

French 8K  

Period 3  
English 

Spanish 8J 
French 8A 
Music 8C 

CCM 8A & 8C 
RS (Mrs James & Miss 

Higgins) 
CCM 8K 

Period 4 
Science Paper 1 8A  

CCM 8B 
Spanish 8D 

English 
Science Paper 1 8B, 8C & 8D 

Science Paper 1 8W 
Spanish 8P 

PE 
RS (Mrs Higgins) 

History (Mr Oldham & Mr 
Lennon) 

Geography (Mrs Higgins) 
Music 8K 

 

Period 5 

Art 8C & 8P 
French 8W 

CCM 8J 
Science Paper 1 8K 

Drama 8A 

Maths (calculator) 
CCM 8W 

Science Paper 1 8P 
Geography (Mrs Rowley & 

Miss Roach) 

History (Miss Higgins & Mr 
Lennon) 

Geography (Mr Burton & 
Miss Roach) 



Year 8 ST2 Trial Exams and Guidance  
Exams will take place in normal lessons.  

 
 
 

 
 
 
* Art – 8A, 8K & 8W take place in another lesson slot 
* Mrs James' RS class who are timetabled on week A Friday P2 will sit their assessment on Friday 19th April P2. 
 

PE would need 4 rooms for each Year group 

 
 

Week A 
Monday 29th 

April 
Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May 

Period 1 Science Paper 2 8A    
Drama 8P 

D&T 8B & 8D 

Period 2   History (Mr Darcy) Drama 8B  

Period 3  
History (Mr Darcy) 
Science Paper 2 8W 

History (Mrs Higgins) 
Music 8W 

Science Paper 2 8B Drama 8C 

Period 4 

French 8B 
Art 8J 

Drama 8K 
Science Paper 2 8C 

D&T 8P & 8W 

Maths (non-calculator) 
Drama 8J 

Geography (Mrs Rowley) 
RS (Mrs Higgins) 

History (Mr Darcy) 
Science Paper 2 8D 

Music 8J  

Period 5  Maths (non-calculator) Science Paper 2 8J, 8K & 8P  Music 8P 


